

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1/1	pro. & Fixing of working B.M pillar 2 nos & 6 nos of R.F pillar—do—do—EI Qty wide TMRP (16) Qty: 12 nos @Rs. 2439.58/nos—Rs.				29275 ~
1/2	Cleaning & Grubbing Road land—do—do— —EI Qty wide TMRP (16) Qty = 0.512 Hec @Rs. 51133.76/Hec—Rs.				26180 ~
3/3	pro. Dismantling of existing structure—do— —do—EI Qty wide TMRP (16) Qty: 30.69 m ³ @Rs. 231.77/m ³ —Rs.				7113 ~
(4/4)	pro. Dismantling of— existing structure—do— —do—EI Qty wide TMRP (16) Qty: 0.81 m ³				

Continuation

62568 ~

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
19/25	pro.	P.C.C	M15	in	
		open foundation	do		
		do	EL		
		Qty wide TMB-P	(18)		
		Qty: 9.20 m ³			
		@ Rs. 5828.56/m ³ - Rs.			53623 2
20/26	pro.	R.C.C	M20	in Sub-	
		structure	do	do	EL
		Qty wide TMB-P	(18)		
		Qty: 67.48 m ³			
		@ Rs. 6645.70/m ³ - Rs.			448452 2
21/27	pro.	Laying R.C.C pipe			
		Np ₂ for 1000 mm ϕ			
		Qty wide TMB-P	(18)		
		Qty: 15.0 m			
		@ Rs. 3872.84/m - Rs.			58093 20
20/28	painting on parapet				
		wall two coats on			
		(black and white strips)			
		do do EL			
		Qty wide TMB-P	(20)		
		Qty: 41.28 m ²			
		@ Rs. 97.18/m ² - Rs.			4012 20

Continuation

C.O

866145/20

[illegible]